 Microwave Band Fiber Optic Links
System Design
The Optiva OTS-2 Q/V-Band 60 GHz Microwave Band transmitter and
receiver are ideal to construct transparent fiber optic links in the 50 MHz
to 60 GHz frequency range for antenna remoting, electronic warfare
systems, broadband delay lines, signal processing systems and other
high-dynamic-range applications.
Optiva microwave band transmitters and receivers are SNMP compliant.

�	 When ordering replace “XX” with one of the Optical Connector Options
�	 When ordering replace “Z” with one of the Enclosure Options
Ordering Information: Transmitter
ITU Channel Options
(THz / nm)
“WW”
Optical
Connector
Options
“XX”
RF
Amplifier
Enclosure Options
“Z”
Standard:
00 = non-ITU: 1520-1580 nm
Optional:
22 = 192.2 THz/1559.79 nm
23 = 192.3 THz/1558.98 nm
24 = 192.4 THz/1558.17 nm
25 = 192.5 THz/1557.36 nm
26 = 192.6 THz/1556.56 nm
27 = 192.7 THz/1555.75 nm
28 = 192.8 THz/1554.94 nm
29 = 192.9 THz/1554.13 nm
30 = 193 THz/1553.33 nm
31 = 193.1 THz/1552.52 nm
32 = 193.2 THz/1551.72 nm
33 = 193.3 THz/1550.92 nm
34 = 193.4 THz/1550.12 nm
35 = 193.5 THz/1549.32 nm
36 = 193.6 THz/1548.51 nm
37 = 193.7 THz/1547.72 nm
SA = SC / APC
FA = FC / APC
EA = E2000 / APC
00 = No Amp 1 = Optiva        Indoor
Rack-Mount Installation
2 = Optiva Outdoor
MiniHub Installation
Receiver
OTS-2R / K5-2.060-10-XX-00-1-1-00-Z
�	 When ordering replace “XX” with one of the Optical Connector Options
�	 When ordering replace “Z” with one of the Enclosure Options
Ordering Information: Receiver
Optical
Connector
Options
“WW”
RF Amplifier Enclosure Options
“Z”
SA = SC / APC
FA = FC / APC
EA = E2000 / APC
00 = No Amp 1 = Optiva  Indoor Rack-
Mount Installation
2 = Optiva Outdoor
MiniHub Installation
MICROWAVEPRELIMINARY DATASHEET   |   JUNE 2020
Optiva OTS-2 Q/V-Band 60 GHz Unamplified
Microwave Band Fiber Optic Links
This product meets the appropriate standard in Title 21 of the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR). FDA/CDRH Class 1M laser
product. All versions of this laser are Class 1M laser product, tested according to IEC 60825-1:2007 / EN 60825-1:2007. An ad-
ditional warning for Class 1M laser products. For diverging beams, this warning shall state that viewing the laser output with certain
optical instruments (for example: eye loupes, magnifiers, and microscopes) within a distance of 100 mm may pose an eye hazard.
For collimated beams, this warning shall state that viewing the laser output with certain instruments designed for use at a distance
(for example: telescopes and binoculars) may pose an eye hazard.
Wavelength = 1.3/1.5 μm.
Maximum power = 30 mW.
*Caution - Use of controls or adjustments or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation exposure.
*IEC is a registered trademark of the International Electrotechnical Commision.
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE